Position

Director Budget

Human Resources Systems
Magr.

Payroll Analyst

Payroll Analyst

Admin Assistant Conf
Fiscal Analyst Il

Accounting Manager
Payroll Analyst

Accountant

Payroll Manager

Fiscal Analyst |

Senior Account Clerk
Senior Account Clerk

Ad Ed Fiscal Analyst
Intermediate Account Clerk
Senior Account Clerk
Senior Account Clerk
Intermediate Account Clerk
Intermediate Account Clerk
Intermediate Account Clerk
Senior Account Clerk

Intermediate Account Clerk

Program Analyst

Payroll Analyst

Program Analyst

Mt.
Mt.

Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified

Department

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Total Wages

$103,296
$82,160

$75,865
$75,833
$70,344
$68,564
$66,845
$64,559
$59,567
$55,975
$55,337
$50,974
$47,623
$44,492
$41,040
$40,635
$40,065
$39,297
$37,498
$28,245
$19,550

$4,231

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,023
$23,236

$29,498
$35,963
$22,473
$28,720
$34,776
$30,169
$19,123
$6,020
$17,925
$17,459
$10,006
$30,679
$9,582
$18,832
$30,472
$24,387
$24,835
$6,696
$2,053
$442



