Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Budget		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal Services	\$103,296	\$40,023
Human Resources Systems Mgr.		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal Services	\$82,160	\$23,236
Payroll Analyst	Program Analyst	Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal Services	\$75,865	\$29,498
Payroll Analyst	Payroll Analyst	Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal Services	\$75,833	\$35,963
Admin Assistant Conf		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal Services	\$70,344	\$22,473
Fiscal Analyst II		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal Services	\$68,564	\$28,720
Accounting Manager		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal Services	\$66,845	\$34,776
Payroll Analyst	Program Analyst	Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal Services	\$64,559	\$30,169
Accountant		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal Services	\$59,567	\$19,123
Payroll Manager		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal Services	\$55,975	\$6,020
Fiscal Analyst I		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal Services	\$55,337	\$17,925
Senior Account Clerk		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal Services	\$50,974	\$17,459
Senior Account Clerk		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal Services	\$47,623	\$10,006
Ad Ed Fiscal Analyst		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal Services	\$44,492	\$30,679
Intermediate Account Clerk		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal Services	\$41,040	\$9,582
Senior Account Clerk		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal Services	\$40,635	\$18,832
Senior Account Clerk		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal Services	\$40,065	\$30,472
Intermediate Account Clerk		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal Services	\$39,297	\$24,387
Intermediate Account Clerk		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal Services	\$37,498	\$24,835
Intermediate Account Clerk		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal Services	\$28,245	\$6,696
Senior Account Clerk		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal Services	\$19,550	\$2,053
Intermediate Account Clerk		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal Services	\$4,231	\$442